INSTRUCTIONS FOR
MODELS AG3820 & AG3830
HIGH FLOW, HIGH PURITY
LINE REGULATORS
THIS BOOKLET CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
ADVANCED SPECIALTY GAS EQUIPMENT CORP. AND IS PROVIDED
TO THE PURCHASER SOLELY FOR USE IN CONJUNCTION WITH
MODELS AG3820 AND AG3830 REGULATORS.

Maximum Inlet Pressure 3,000 psig
Delivery Pressure Range See Table 1
Delivery Pressure Gauge See Table 1
Gauge Size 21⁄2 in. dial
Operating Temperature Range -40°F to +140°F
Flow Coefficient
Model AG3820 CV = 0.4
Model AG3830 CV = 0.6
Flow Capacity See Figures 3–10
Inlet and Outlet Connections 1⁄4 in. NPT female
Weight (approx.) 4 lbs.
Table 1, Delivery Pressure
Brass
Range Gauge (dual scale)
Part No. (psig) (psig) (bar)
AG3820-30 4–30 0–60 0–4
AG3820-75 6–75 0–100 0–7
AG3820-150 10–150 0–200 0–14
AG3820-300 20–300 0–400 0–27
Stainless Steel
Range Gauge (dual scale)
Part No. (psig) (psig) (bar)
AG3830-30 4–30 0–60 0–4
AG3830-75 6–75 0–100 0–7
AG3830-150 10–150 0–200 0–14
AG3830-250 20–250 0–400 0–27
11
5.5"
(139.7mm)
.625" (15.9mm)